New Hampton Community School
09/28/2018 8:11 AM

Activity Fund Balance Report - Summary - Exclude Encumbrances
09/2018 - 09/2018

Regular; Beginning Month 09/2018; Processing Month 09/2018; Accounts to Include Accounts With Activity; Fund

Fund: 21 Student Activity

Chart of Account Number

217290006110 910
217290006120 910
217290006210 910
21729 0006211910
21729 000 6220 910
21729 000 6221 910
21729 000 6222 910
21 729 000 6223 910
21729 000 6230 910
21729 000 6692 920
21728 000 6693 920
21728 000 6694 920
21729 000 6696 920
21729 000 6815 920
21729 000 6835 920
21729 000 6900 920
21729 000 6910 920
21729 000 6915 920
21 729 000 6920 920
21729 000 6925 920
21 729 000 6930 920
21 729 000 6935 920
21 729 000 6940 920
21729 000 6945 920
21728 000 6860 920
21728 000 6990 920
21 729 000 7409 950
21729 000 7410 950
21729 000 7415 950
21728 000 7417 950
21729 000 7430 950
21729 000 7431 950
21728 000 7432 950
21729 000 7433 950
21729 000 7434 950
21729 000 7435 950

Chart of Account Description
Drama Balance

Speech

H.S. Vocal Music Balance

M.S. Vocal Music Balance

H.S. Instrumental Music Balance
Band Trip Balance

M.S. Music Balance

M.S. Musical Balance

Swing Choir Balance

HS Cheerleaders Fund Balance
MS Cheerleaders Fund Balance
Flag Fund Balance

Trapshooting Balance

HS Volleyball fund Balance

Hs Softball Fund Balance

General Athletics

Athletic Towels Balance

Volleyball Camp Balance
Football Camp

Boys Basketball Camp Balance
Girls Basketball Camp Balance
Softball camp balance

Positive Fund Balance

Cross Country Camp Balance
Boys & Girls Golf Camp Balance
Wrestling Camp Balance
IMPACT Club Batance

Positive Fund Balance GSA
H.S. Annual Balance

Chieftain Balance

Future Educators of America

Art Club Balance

AFS Balance

Writers Club Balance

Science Achievment Club

BAC Balance

Number 21, 91, 92

Beginning Balance
3,164.44
0.00

" 0.00
130.00
84.00
32.54
580.06
3,521.08
89.00
2,745.87
202.00
3,362.46

25,764.52°

921.00
(75.75)
4,144.60
2,754.56
16,867.73
23,000.02
3,111.64
2,194.17
2,360.61
573.00
1,578.01
5,563.51
618.80
255.99
91.35
12,945.61
38.85
6.60
947.07
2,971.67
3,822.06
332.14
430.82

Expenses
80.00
75.00

543.64
0.00
152.50
0.00
1,184.00
0.00
0.00
45465
0.00
0.00
511.00
0.00
(75.75)
19,718.42
0.00
8,007.95
4,514.83
788.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
60.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Revenues

0.00
0.00
220.00
0.00
220.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
198.00
0.00
0.00
728.00
(921.00)
0.00
16,682.37
85.00
0.00
1,341.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3,533.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,446.91
0.00
0.00
234.50
0.00
(3,822.06)
0.00
0.00

Balance Change
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

(1,356.91)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Page: 1 ‘
User ID: SBOUSKA

Balance
3,084.44
(75.00)
(323.64)
130.00
151.50
32.54
(594.94)
3,521.08
89.00
2,489.22
202.00
3,362.46
25,981.52
0.00

0.00
1,108.55
2,839.56
8,859.78
19,826.69
2,323.44
2,194.17
2,350,61
573.00
5,051.01
5,563.51
618.80
255.99
91.35
14,035.61
36.85
860
1,181.57
2,271.67
0.00
332.14
430.82



New Hampton Community School

09/28/2018 8:11 AM

Fund: 21

Chart of Account Number
21729 000 7436 950
21729 000 7438 950
21 729 000 7439 950
21 729 000 7446 950
21729 000 7455 950
21 729 000 7456 950
21 729 000 7459 950
21729 000 7461 950
21729 000 7463 950
21729 000 7464 950
21 729 000 7465 950
21 729 000 7468 950
21 729 000 7495 950
21729 000 7499 950
21729 000 7515 950
21 729 000 7535 950
21 729 000 7538 950
21729 000 7539 950
21729 000 7552 950
21 729 000 7695 950
21729 000 7697 950

Fund: 91

Chart of Account Number
91 499 000 9002 000

Fund: 82 lowa Big North

Chart of Account Number
92 499 000 2001 390

Activity Fund Balance Report - Summary - Exclude Encumbrances

09/2018 - 09/2018

Regular; Beginning Month 09/2018; Processing Month 09/2018; Accounts to Include Accounts With Activity; Fund

Student Activity

Chart of Account Description
FFA Balance

SADD Balance

Student Senate Balance

Class 2018

Class of 2019 balance

Class of 2020

Class of 2021

Activity Tickets Balance
Lettermen Balance
Letterette Balance

Dance team Balance

Pep Club Balance

Student Senate Vending
Miscellaneous Balance

MS Annual Balance

MS Business Achievement Club
MS SADD balance

MS Student Senate Balance
OM/DI Activity

Student Assistance Fund

Book Fair

NEIC Agency Fund

Chart of Account Description

Fund Total:

Positive Fund Balance NEIC Agency Fund

Chart of Account Description
Fund Balance

Fund Total:

Fund Total:

Number 21, 91, 92

Page: 2
User ID: SBOUSKA

Beginning Balance Expenses Revenues Balance Change Balance

1,081.81 (59.40) 4,822.06 0.00 5,963.27

2,412.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,412.57

3,250.35 0.00 (1,779.56) 0.00 1,470.79

2,741.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,741.00

8,232.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,232.67

3,156.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,156.87

153.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 153.04

11,950.26 0.00 2,365.00 0.00 14,315.26

6,981.94 711.33 704.46 0.00 6,975.07

1,861.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,861.85

2,382.95 989.20 682.79 0.00 2,076.54

10.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.15

2,582.73 1,965.89 6,441.01 0.00 7,057.85

838.70 0.00 121.29 0.00 959.99

5,669.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,669.98

755.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 755.74

266.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 266.70

3,627.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,5627.78

99.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 99.18

2,196.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,196.05

217.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 217.34

21 184,796.69 39,621.46 34,303.27 (1,356.91) 178,121.59
Beginning Balance Expenses Revenues  Balance Change Balance

7,056.36 965.50 600.00 0.00 6,690.86

91 7,056.36 965.50 600.00 0.00 6,690.86
Beginning Balance Expenses Revenues  Balance Change Balance

2,014.78 390.00 432.00 0.00 2,066.78

92 2,014.78 390.00 432.00 0.00 2,056.78



